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Observations 

The Instruments 

 

Total number of instruments _______ 

Total number of musicians ________ 

Observations 1 

Instruments 1 

Fractions  2 

Length 3 

Notes 4 

Guitars 5 

Trombone 6 

Drums 7 



    Instrument  Number  Fraction   % 

 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

8.  

9.  

10. 

Hear the Fractions 



Listening  to the Math 

How does the length of an instrument change the sound it makes? 

We noticed that a long instrument 
makes a _______ sound while a 
shorter instrument makes  a 
__________ sound.  



Listening  to the Math 

How do you know where the positions are on the trombone? 

How does the sound change when you play a different note? 



Listening  to the Math 

How does the volume of a drum affect the sound? 

Drum Height Diameter Sound 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Is there a pattern? 
Is there a pattern? 




